CITY OF BOERNE

TAX ROLL SUMMARY
2015 TAX YEAR
10/01/2015

ASSESSED LAND VALUE

ASSESSED IMPROVEMENT VALUE

ASSESSED PERSONAL VALUE
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

LESS HOMESTEAD CAP

LESS ABSOLUTE EXEMPTIONS

LESS AG VALUE LOSS

LESS DISABLED VETERAN'S EXEMPTION

LESS DISABLED VETS HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
LESS HOUSE BILL 366 EXEMPT

LESS FREEPORT EXEMPTIONS

LESS TAX ABATEMENTS

LESS 100% DISABLED MILITARY VET SURVIVING SPOUSE
TAXABLE VALUE BEFORE FREEZE

LESS FREEZE TAXABLE AMOUNT

TAXABLE VALUE AFTER FREEZE

TAX RATE PER $100 VALUE
TAX LEVY AFTER FREEZE
PLUS FREEZE LEVY
TOTAL 2014 TAX LEVY

PO. Box 1677 « 402 E. Blanco
Boerne, Texas 78006

$ 538,621,323
1,149,949,946
142,610,030
1,831,181,299

(4,535,180)
(340,418,955)
(29,358,230)
(1,259,000)
(10,101,275)
(24,030)
(8,238,130)
(7,905,250)
(293,550)

$ 1,429,047,699
(183,790,536)

$ 1,245,257,163

0.4720

$ 5,877,614.43
722,220.36

$ 6,599,834.79

(830) 249-9511 = (830) 249-9264 fax  www.boerne-tx.gov




